
Loyola Marymount (2-2) -vs- California Baptist (1-1)
02/06/2021 at Riverside, CA (Lancer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/06/2021
Time: 1:30 PM
Site: Riverside, CA
Venue: Lancer Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Loyola Marymount 1 1 1 3 14
California Baptist 3 3 5 3 6

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:40 CBU G-P PJ McDonough
1st 6:00 CBU G Zach Lowery
1st 3:23 LMU G-E Aden Mina
1st 0:04 CBU G-E Zach Lowery
2nd 6:39 CBU G PJ McDonough
2nd 3:47 CBU G Zach Lowery
2nd 2:42 LMU G-E Tyler Harvey
2nd 2:20 CBU G Thomas de Wit
3rd 7:10 CBU G Hunter Barnett
3rd 4:14 CBU G Hunter Barnett
3rd 3:36 LMU G-E Jack Baumgardner
3rd 2:39 CBU G-P Caleb Teraoka
3rd 2:29 CBU G-E Cameron Cullen
3rd 1:27 CBU G PJ McDonough
4th 5:29 CBU G Joseph Griffin
4th 5:13 LMU G Joseph Cavazos
4th 3:43 LMU G Jack Dunbar
4th 1:19 CBU G Joseph Starr
4th 0:41 CBU G Joseph Starr
4th 0:21 LMU G-E Augie Renezeder

Team Statistics

LMU CBU
Shots 32 34
Goals 6 14
Assists 2 9
Points 8 23
Exclusions 8 12
Steals 2 4
Sprints 3-4 4-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:10 LMU E A Robert Halligan
1st 0:30 CBU E Ian Escoto
1st 3:41 CBU E Zach Lowery
1st 4:00 LMU E Joseph Cavazos
1st 4:44 CBU E Caleb Teraoka
1st 6:40 LMU E-P Nicolaus Rimlinger
2nd 0:45 CBU E Caleb Teraoka
2nd 2:42 CBU E Joseph Mireles
2nd 3:05 LMU E Tyler Harvey
3rd 0:10 CBU E PJ McDonough
3rd 1:42 LMU E Aden Mina
3rd 2:29 LMU E Ford Witman
3rd 2:39 LMU E-P Ford Witman
3rd 3:52 CBU E Thomas de Wit
3rd 6:20 LMU E Joseph Cavazos
4th 0:50 CBU E Nicholas Flemington
4th 1:50 CBU E Nikolas Photopolus
4th 3:11 CBU E Jacob Bullock
4th 6:18 CBU E PJ McDonough
4th 7:15 CBU E Zach Zetz



Individual
 
 
Loyola Marymount 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Robert Halligan 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
2 Ford Witman 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
3 Rylan Russell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Augie Renezeder 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Max Walsworth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Nicolaus Rimlinger 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Tyler Harvey 4 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
8 Joseph Shaw 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Luke Chandler 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Aden Mina 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 3-4
12 Carter Knutson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Jack Baumgardner 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0-0
14 Jack Dunbar 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Matthew Knoedler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Makoa Gutierrez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Jonny Rimlinger 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Alex Marlow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Scott Thomas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Joseph Cavazos 6 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
22 Daniel Roth 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Tommy Lien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 6 2 8 8 1 2 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Robert Halligan 31:39 14 16

Totals 14 16

California Baptist 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1C Cabot Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Gabe Thorne 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 Angel Sanchez 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Cameron Cullen 3 1 2 3 0 1 0 1-0
4 Matt Olsen 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 PJ McDonough 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 0-0
6 Caleb Teraoka 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0-0
7 Hunter Barnett 6 2 0 2 0 2 0 0-3
8 Zach Zetz 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Joseph Starr 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Jacob Olsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Joseph Griffin 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Thomas de Wit 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
14 Nicholas Flemington 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
15 Toby Bumgardner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Nikolas Photopolus 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Riley Bumgardner 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Ian Escoto 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
19 Jacob Bullock 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
20 Zach Lowery 4 3 1 4 1 0 1 3-0
21 Joseph Mireles 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 34 14 9 23 12 3 4 4-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Gabe Thorne 30:25 5 19
1C Cabot Ferguson 1:35 1 0

Totals 6 19


